LED Bollard
Our LED bollard will complete every project with style.
Providing 7W of powerful light, flexibility and functionality are
at your fingertips.
Forms  |  dalslighting.com  104
Specifications
Over 50,000 hours of service life
"X" shaped lighting pattern
Low power consumption
120 V AC direct connection
Available in total height of: 24, 30 and 36"
Superior color consistency
Integrated dimmable driver
Anchor bolts included
Finish
BK	 Black
Order example
LEDPATH003D-36-BK
Dimmable LEDPATH003D LED Bollard with
a total height of 36" in a black finish
Model Height Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LEDPATH003D-24 24" 7 W 180 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH003D-30 30" 7 W 180 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH003D-36 36" 7 W 180 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH003D
36"
4"4"
24"
30"
36"
Forms  |  dalslighting.com  105